
 
Czechia 2028 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2028 Saturday New Year’s Day 

April 12, 2028 Wednesday Ugly Wednesday 

April 13, 2028 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

April 14, 2028 Friday Good Friday 

April 15, 2028 Saturday Easter Saturday 

April 16, 2028 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 17, 2028 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1, 2028 Monday Labour Day 

May 8, 2028 Monday Liberation Day 

May 14, 2028 Sunday Mother’s Day 

July 5, 2028 Wednesday Saints Cyril and Methodius Day 

July 6, 2028 Thursday Jan Hus Day 

September 28, 2028 Thursday St. Wenceslas Day (Czech Statehood Day) 

October 28, 2028 Saturday Independent Czechoslovak State Day 

November 17, 2028 Friday Struggle for Freedom and Democracy Day 

December 24, 2028 Sunday Christmas Eve 

December 25, 2028 Monday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2028 Tuesday Boxing Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


